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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Gabriella Alferez213
Byers Roseville

9.550 9.400 9.1009.150 37.200
1 2 5 2T 1T

1T

Brooke Bollinger255
Tricks Granite Bay

9.500 9.250 8.9259.525 37.200
2 6 1 10 1T

1T

Skye Schneider227
Elevate

9.250 9.150 9.0009.400 36.800
4 8 3 7T 3 

3 

Mia Selmer260
Tricks Granite Bay

9.275 9.425 9.1008.600 36.400
3 1 11 2T 4T

4T

Natasha Lardy261
Tricks Granite Bay

9.150 9.000 9.1259.125 36.400
7 9T 6 1 4T

4T

Peyton Nicholson226
Elevate

9.125 9.375 8.5759.250 36.325
8T 3 4 16 6 

6 

Emma Watanabe231
Elevate

9.200 8.550 9.0509.475 36.275
5T 13T 2 5T 7 

7 

Veronika Shayhen228
Elevate

8.950 9.300 8.7009.000 35.950
13T 5 7 13 8 

8 

Razanne Mahfouz223
Elevate

9.025 9.000 9.1008.700 35.825
11T 9T 9T 2T 9 

9 

Kylie Russell235
Flip 2 It

9.200 9.200 9.0007.450 34.850
5T 7 18 7T 10 

10 

Diana Serobyan206
Byers Citrus Heights

8.950 8.625 8.5258.700 34.800
13T 12 9T 18 11 

11 

Brea Philemon211
Byers Roseville

9.125 8.650 8.8758.100 34.750
8T 11 15 11T 12 

12 

Remy Tanamachi229
Elevate

9.050 9.350 8.6007.700 34.700
10 4 17 14T 13 

13 

Emily Villalobos252
Gymnastics Unltd

8.850 7.800 9.0508.925 34.625
16 18 8 5T 14 

14 

Hadley Casagrande258
Tricks Granite Bay

9.025 8.050 8.9508.200 34.225
11T 16 14 9 15 

15 

Brynae Shelp249
Gymnastics Unltd

8.925 7.950 8.8758.350 34.100
15 17 13 11T 16 

16 

Sofia Millino224
Elevate

8.800 8.550 8.5508.050 33.950
17 13T 16 17 17T

17T

Sofia Akopian201
Byers Citrus Heights

8.775 8.175 8.6008.400 33.950
18 15 12 14T 17T

17T
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